SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES  

Thirty-three (33) equities appreciated in prices during the week higher than Thirty-two (32) equities of 
the preceding week. Thirty-six (36) equities depreciated in prices lower than Forty-one (41) equities of 
the preceding week, while one hundred and twenty nine (129) equities remained unchanged higher than 
one hundred and twenty five (125) of the preceding week.  

Top 10 Price Gainers: 

Top 10 Price Decliners: 

1,725.00

1,730.00

1,735.00

1,740.00

1,745.00

1,750.00

1,755.00

1,760.00

1,765.00

38,300.00

38,400.00

38,500.00

38,600.00

38,700.00

38,800.00